122
Radiation Protection
Storage Boxes
Beta Mini-Box with Hinged Lid
Scie-Plas Ltd manufactures a
wide range of boxes and bins
for the storage of samples and
waste materials.

limited. Interchangeable box inserts are available for either 16 x 1.5ml or 20 x 0.5ml
Eppendorf tubes
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mini-box with hinged lid, Beta RPP-B5
Mini-box insert - 16 x 1.5ml Eppendorf tubes RPP-BI-16
Mini-box insert - 20 x 0.5ml Eppendorf tubes RPP-BI-20
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Beta 10mm acrylic Dimensions
Gamma 12mm lead acrylic (H x W x D)
RPP-B5 Ext 75 x 105 x 105mm
Int 55 x 85 x 85mm
RPP-BI-16 40 x 80 x 80mm
RPP-BI-20 40 x 80 x 80mm
123 t:
 +
44
 (0
)1
92
6
81
40
93
f:
 +
44
 (0
)1
92
6
81
39
75
e:
 s
al
es
@
sc
ie
-p
la
s.
co
.u
k
  i
: w
w
w
.s
ci
e-
pl
as
.c
om
Midi-Boxes with Hinged Lids
Maxi-Boxes with Hinged Lids
The midi-box has a hinged lid and is designed to contain interchangeable inserts,
which hold a double number of microcentrifuge tubes as the mini-box, as well as 32 x
2ml cryotubes. This model is available for either Beta or Gamma radiation protection.
The maxi-box is designed to hold up to three midi-box inserts as well as inserts for
taller tubes. This model is available for either Beta or Gamma radiation protection.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Midi-box with hinged lid, Beta RPP-B6
Midi-box with hinged lid, Gamma RPP-GB6
Midi-box insert - 32 x 1.5ml Eppendorf tubes RPP-BI-32
Midi-box insert - 40 x 0.5ml Eppendorf tubes RPP-BI-40
Midi-box insert - 16 x 1.5 and 16 x 0.5ml Eppendorf tubes RPP-BI-8
Midi-box insert - 32 x 2ml cryotubes RPP-BI-9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Maxi-box with hinged lids, Beta RPP-B14
Maxi-box with hinged lids, Gamma RPP-GB14
Maxi-box insert - 15 x 15ml centrifuge tubes RPP-BI-1
Maxi-box insert - 8 x 50ml centrifuge tubes RPP-BI-2
Maxi-box insert - 3 x Falcon tubes, 8 x 1.5ml tubes RPP-BI-3
Maxi-box insert - 2 x Amersham or Dupont/NEN containers RPP-BI-4
8 x 1.5ml tubes
Maxi-box insert - 8 x 20ml scintillation vials RPP-BI-5
Maxi-box insert - 15 x 5ml scintillation vials RPP-BI-6
Maxi-box insert - 8 x universals RPP-BI-7
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Beta 10mm acrylic Dimensions
Gamma 12mm lead acrylic (H x W x D)
RPP-B6 Ext 80 x 185 x 105mm
Int 60 x 165 x 85mm
RPP-GB6 Ext 84 x 189 x 109mm
Int 60 x 165 x 85mm
RPP-BI-32 40 x 160 x 80mm
RPP-BI-40 40 x 160 x 80mm
RPP-BI-8 40 x 160 x 80mm
RPP-BI-9 40 x 160 x 80mm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Beta 10mm acrylic Dimensions